Arlington National Cemetery

Daily Funeral Schedule: Thursday, October 9, 2025

Name

HELEN ENG

HOMER NYBERG, SGT, USAAF
LOUIS OKONIEWSKI, MSgt, USAF
BARBARA OKONIEWSKI
THEODORE HESS, BGen, USMC
MICHAEL DINWIDDIE, SP4, USA
SANDRA DINWIDDIE

KATHLEEN MONTAGUE

MARY ROBERTO

WILLARD SNELL, COL, USAF
ERWIN WITTE, SP4, USA
KENNETH SIMPSON, MG, USA
BARBARA MARSHALL

WILLIAM MOORE, CPL, USMC
REUBEN CALDERON, S SGT, USA
ZOILA CALDERON

LAURA OVERHOLT

THOMAS MARLOCK, MAJ, USA
JUDITH REGAN

STEPHEN ALBURTUS, SP5, USA
JAMES ENNIS, PFC, USMC
MARGARET RUSSELL
STEPHEN CONRAD, MAJ, USAF
JAMES GRAMKE, CW4, USA
PAUL SHULTZ, 1stLt, USMC
JOHN SCHRADER, CPT, USA

http://www.arlingtoncemetery.mil/

Origin

Office

Memorial Gate

Office

Office

Office

Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Post Chapel

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Office

Office

Office

Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Office

Office

Office

10/7/2025

Time
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
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